

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.10073 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	15.06.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> For obtaining instructions, post on 06.07.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri P.S.P. Suresh Kumar, the learned Standing Counsel appearing for the respondents and to delete the name of Smt. Santhi Chandra, the learned Standing Counsel appearing for the respondents. <u>RRR,J</u> <u>TCDS,J</u> KPV	