

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.WP.No.10073 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04	07.07.2026	<u>NJS, J & TCDS,J</u> At the request made by Sri P.S.P.Suresh Kumar, learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 to 4. List on 14.07.2026. _____ NJS, J _____ TCDS,J DSB	